Union County Relay Championships at Westfield Track (Girls)
5/2/2008, 5/3/2008

DMR 12-4-8-16

5th Place
Whitefleet, Allie
Cubbage, Alexis
Socci, Jenna
Peters, Samantha

4x100 Relay

7th Place
Grabowski, Caryn
Cubbage, Alexis
Colombo, Katie
Veltz, Michelle

4x800 Relay
4th Place

Lowe, Tess
Socci, Jenna
Whitefleet, Allie
Peters, Samantha

SMR 2-2-4-8
Veltz, Michelle
Guzman, Allison
Howard, Ivohna
Pinto, Gerianna

4x1600 Relay
Whitefleet, Allie
Egidio, Gina
Peters, Samantha
Socci, Jenna

4x200 Relay
Veltz, Michelle
Grabowski, Caryn
Howard, Ivohna
Cubbage, Alexis

4x400 Relay
Lowe, Tess
Veltz, Michelle
Cubbage, Alexis
Colombo, Katie

1200
400
800

1600

100
100
100
100

800
800
800
800

200
200
400
800

1600
1600
1600
1600

200
200
200
200

400
400
400
400

4:02.30
1:02.50
2:32.50
5:25.10

13:02.60

52.26

2:24.30
2:29.30
2:32.40
2:24.00

9:50.00

29.30
29.80
1:08.20
2:55.40

5:02.40

5:50.60
6:07.00
5:39.60
6:02.80

23:40.20

28.70
26.70
28.10
26.50

1:49.90

1:06.80
1:06.80
1:03.50
1:07.00

4:24.30

Comments Shot Put (Team)
Evans, Alex
Riddick, Jessica
Belk, Brionna

Discus (Team)

Comments Evans, Alex
Eke, Brenda
Belk, Brionna

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
28'02.50"
27'11.00"
25'11.50"
782'01.00"

Comments
74'10.00"
69' 04.00"
66' 07.00"
210" 09.00"
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